
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.

66.
27-
199

9.
29

159
38
43

42.
77.
79
65
8

88
96

99.
13.
17

130
165

Name

Krasimir Mihaylov
Milan Lovric
Nemanja Paunovic
Todor Mechenski
Stevan Dimitrijevic
Igor Spirov
Valentin Todorov
Bogdan Buleandra
Hasan Avci
Giorgio Versaci
Velichko Machev
Oleg Medenica
Vasil Ivanov
Maria Raeva
Dimitar Dimitrov
Nikolay Atanasov
Goerge Radovanovici
Yanislav Dimitrov
Krasimir Hristov
Velizar Shtilev

Best Tm

1:24.815
1:25.291
1:26.656
1:27.727
1:27.740
1:28.138
1:28.567
1:28.726
1:28.780
1:29.268
1:29.398
1:29.454
1:30.418
1:31.147
1:31.354
1:33.041
1:33.196
1:34.859
1:36.145
1:44.492

Diff

0.476
1.841
2.912
2.925
3.323
3.752
3.911
3.965
4.453
4.583
4.639
5.603
6.332
6.539
8.226
8.381

10.044
11.330
19.677

Nat/State

BUL/BMF
SRB/MSS
SRB/MSS
BUL/BMF
SRB/MSS
MKD/MFMA
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
TUR/TMF
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
SRB/MSS
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
ROU/FRM
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF
BUL/BMF

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 24/04/2016 12:11:30

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT

BALKAN ROAD RACING CHANPIONSHIP

SUNDAY

F600 - TM2

Qualify (20:00 Time) started at 11:50:00

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 Km

24/04/2016 11:50


